
 Permit History
 

Application
Date

Permit
Number

Permit Name Permit Type Work Description Permit
Mode

Issuance
Date

12/20/1991
12:00:00 AM 11187-1991-0 91111870011

RGU (RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION/GRADING/USE)   ABANDONED  

1/27/1992
12:00:00 AM

427634-1992-0 92276340031
ER (ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL)

  ABANDONED
1/27/1992

12:00:00 AM

4/18/1995
12:00:00 AM 2987-1995-0 95029870011 SGU - (New Single Family)

DWELLING/SINGLE
FAMILY/GARAGE EXPIRED

3/21/1996
12:00:00 AM

8/25/1994
12:00:00 AM

2800156-1995-0 GREENVEIW URBAN DRIVEWAY
EXTENSION FEE PAID

4/4/97 PER JTM
CLOSED

12/21/1994
12:00:00 AM

11/16/2000
12:00:00 AM

8328172-2000-0 GURUBATHAM NEW SFD SGUW - NEW SINGLE FAMILY
WALK THRU-DO NOT USE

New CLOSED 4/16/2001
12:00:00 AM

5/3/2001
12:00:00 AM 8328172-2000-1

GURUBATHAM NEW
SFD*REVISION*PERMIT MUST BE
REVISED TO SHOW GURUBATHAM AS
HER OWN CONTRACTOR PER PAM
GARNER

RES. HOUSE TYPE REVISION
*REVISION* HOUSE

TYPE CHANGE
FLETCHER

EXPIRED
10/22/2001
12:00:00 AM

5/3/2001
12:00:00 AM

8328172-2000-2

GURUBATHAM NEW
SFD*REVISION*PERMIT MUST BE
REVISED TO SHOW GURUBATHAM AS
HER OWN CONTRACTOR PER PAM
GARNER

RES. HOUSE TYPE REVISION
*REVISION* HOUSE

TYPE CHANGE
FLETCHER

EXPIRED
10/23/2001
12:00:00 AM

2/13/2001
12:00:00 AM

3429-2001-0 NORRIS TOM RESIDENTIAL   APPLICATION  

3/7/2001
12:00:00 AM

5377-2001-0 GURUBATHAM-RAZE RZ (RAZE) RAZE CLOSED
3/7/2001

12:00:00 AM

3/13/2001
12:00:00 AM

5837-2001-0 BUDD WILLIAM FIRE TRAINING   APPLICATION  

8/29/2001
12:00:00 AM

24384-2001-0 BROWN ELECTRIC
ER (ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL)

New Electrical Work CLOSED
8/29/2001

12:00:00 AM

10/3/2001
12:00:00 AM

27960-2001-0 ELIZABETH GURUBATHAM FIRW (FIRE WALK THRU) Fire Express Method CLOSED
10/3/2001

12:00:00 AM

10/31/2001
12:00:00 AM

31140-2001-0 BRINKS
ER (ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL)

BURGLAR ALARM CLOSED
10/31/2001
12:00:00 AM
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