Permit History

Application Date	Permit Number	Permit Name	Permit Type	Work Description	Permit Mode	Issuance Date
12/20/1991 12:00:00 AM	11187-1991-0	91111870011	RGU (RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/GRADING/USE)		ABANDONED	
1/27/1992 12:00:00 AM	427634-1992-0	92276340031	ER (ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL)		ABANDONED	1/27/1992 12:00:00 AM
4/18/1995 12:00:00 AM	2987-1995-0	95029870011	SGU - (New Single Family)	DWELLING/SINGLE FAMILY/GARAGE	EXPIRED	3/21/1996 12:00:00 AM
8/25/1994 12:00:00 AM	2800156-1995-0	GREENVEIW	URBAN DRIVEWAY	EXTENSION FEE PAID 4/4/97 PER JTM	CLOSED	12/21/1994 12:00:00 AM
11/16/2000 12:00:00 AM	8328172-2000-0	GURUBATHAM NEW SFD	SGUW - NEW SINGLE FAMILY WALK THRU-DO NOT USE	New	CLOSED	4/16/2001 12:00:00 AM
5/3/2001 12:00:00 AM	8328172-2000-1	GURUBATHAM NEW SFD*REVISION*PERMIT MUST BE REVISED TO SHOW GURUBATHAM AS HER OWN CONTRACTOR PER PAM GARNER	RES. HOUSE TYPE REVISION	*REVISION* HOUSE TYPE CHANGE FLETCHER	EXPIRED	10/22/2001 12:00:00 AM
5/3/2001 12:00:00 AM	8328172-2000-2	GURUBATHAM NEW SFD*REVISION*PERMIT MUST BE REVISED TO SHOW GURUBATHAM AS HER OWN CONTRACTOR PER PAM GARNER	RES. HOUSE TYPE REVISION	*REVISION* HOUSE TYPE CHANGE FLETCHER	EXPIRED	10/23/2001 12:00:00 AM
2/13/2001 12:00:00 AM	3429-2001-0	NORRIS TOM	RESIDENTIAL		APPLICATION	
3/7/2001 12:00:00 AM	5377-2001-0	GURUBATHAM-RAZE	RZ (RAZE)	RAZE	CLOSED	3/7/2001 12:00:00 AM
3/13/2001 12:00:00 AM	5837-2001-0	BUDD WILLIAM	FIRE TRAINING		APPLICATION	
8/29/2001 12:00:00 AM	24384-2001-0	BROWN ELECTRIC	ER (ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL)	New Electrical Work	CLOSED	8/29/2001 12:00:00 AM
10/3/2001 12:00:00 AM	27960-2001-0	ELIZABETH GURUBATHAM	FIRW (FIRE WALK THRU)	Fire Express Method	CLOSED	10/3/2001 12:00:00 AM
10/31/2001 12:00:00 AM	31140-2001-0	BRINKS	ER (ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL)	BURGLAR ALARM	CLOSED	10/31/2001 12:00:00 AM

Close Window